
Ramirez Pineda
6.6 kW 7 de Mayo de 2024

1F 538080408048

1,281 kW/h $ 5,494

12 933 kW/h $28

99.48 % MES $ 5,466

$65,933.52 MXN $341.88 MXN $65,591.64 MXN

550 W 12 33.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 7 de Mayo de 2024 22 de Mayo de 2024

20240002

Ramirez Pineda  

12 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 65,933.52 $ 341.88 $ 0.00 $ 65,591.64 $ 65,591.64 $ 65,591.64

2 $ 67,911.53 $ 352.14 $ 0.00 $ 67,559.39 $ 67,559.39 $ 133,151.03

3 $ 69,948.87 $ 362.70 $ 0.00 $ 69,586.17 $ 69,586.17 $ 202,737.20

4 $ 72,047.34 $ 373.58 $ 0.00 $ 71,673.76 $ 71,673.76 $ 274,410.96

5 $ 74,208.76 $ 384.79 $ 0.00 $ 73,823.97 $ 73,823.97 $ 348,234.92

6 $ 76,435.02 $ 396.33 $ 0.00 $ 76,038.69 $ 76,038.69 $ 424,273.61

7 $ 78,728.07 $ 408.22 $ 0.00 $ 78,319.85 $ 78,319.85 $ 502,593.46

8 $ 81,089.91 $ 420.47 $ 0.00 $ 80,669.44 $ 80,669.44 $ 583,262.90

9 $ 83,522.61 $ 433.08 $ 0.00 $ 83,089.53 $ 83,089.53 $ 666,352.43

10 $ 86,028.29 $ 446.08 $ 0.00 $ 85,582.21 $ 85,582.21 $ 751,934.64

11 $ 88,609.14 $ 459.46 $ 0.00 $ 88,149.68 $ 88,149.68 $ 840,084.32

12 $ 91,267.41 $ 473.24 $ 0.00 $ 90,794.17 $ 90,794.17 $ 930,878.49

13 $ 94,005.43 $ 487.44 $ 0.00 $ 93,517.99 $ 93,517.99 $ 1,024,396.49

14 $ 96,825.60 $ 502.06 $ 0.00 $ 96,323.53 $ 96,323.53 $ 1,120,720.02

15 $ 99,730.36 $ 517.12 $ 0.00 $ 99,213.24 $ 99,213.24 $ 1,219,933.26

16 $ 102,722.28 $ 532.64 $ 0.00 $ 102,189.64 $ 102,189.64 $ 1,322,122.90

17 $ 105,803.94 $ 548.62 $ 0.00 $ 105,255.33 $ 105,255.33 $ 1,427,378.23

18 $ 108,978.06 $ 565.08 $ 0.00 $ 108,412.99 $ 108,412.99 $ 1,535,791.22

19 $ 112,247.40 $ 582.03 $ 0.00 $ 111,665.38 $ 111,665.38 $ 1,647,456.59

20 $ 115,614.83 $ 599.49 $ 0.00 $ 115,015.34 $ 115,015.34 $ 1,762,471.93

21 $ 119,083.27 $ 617.47 $ 0.00 $ 118,465.80 $ 118,465.80 $ 1,880,937.73

22 $ 122,655.77 $ 636.00 $ 0.00 $ 122,019.77 $ 122,019.77 $ 2,002,957.50

23 $ 126,335.44 $ 655.08 $ 0.00 $ 125,680.36 $ 125,680.36 $ 2,128,637.86

24 $ 130,125.51 $ 674.73 $ 0.00 $ 129,450.78 $ 129,450.78 $ 2,258,088.64

25 $ 134,029.27 $ 694.97 $ 0.00 $ 133,334.30 $ 133,334.30 $ 2,391,422.94


